
Competition 17 - EA FEI Prix St Georges (22-25 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 4574 DE NIROS DREAMTIME Zoe Saxby QLD

9:09 AM

Competition 3 - Maxisoy EA FEI Young Rider Team Test (16-21 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:15 AM 3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD

9:24 AM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

9:33 AM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

9:42 AM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan NSW

9:51 AM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

10:00 AM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

10:09 AM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

10:18 AM P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW

10:27 AM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD

10:36 AM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

10:45 AM 6044 SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD

10:54 AM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

11:03 AM

Competition 14 - WestVETS EA FEI Junior Individual Test (14-18 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:20 AM 6208 MAJESTIC STORM Madison Law QLD

11:28 AM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews QLD

11:36 AM 4194 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney NSW

11:44 AM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

11:52 AM 5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

12:00 PM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

12:08 PM

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage 

Friday - 7 July, 2017

DRAW

E: Adam Riess; C: Mary Seefried; M: Col. Sunil Shivdas

End of Class

E: Adam Riess; C: Mary Seefried; M: Col. Sunil Shivdas

End of Class

E: Adam Riess; C: Mary Seefried; M: Col. Sunil Shivdas

End of Class
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Competition 18 - EA FEI Intermediate I (22-25 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

12:15 PM 4574 DE NIROS DREAMTIME Zoe Saxby QLD

12:24 PM

Competition 16 - Dressage NSW EA FEI Grand Prix (16-25 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 793 NORTHERN XANTHUS III Charlotte Waterman NSW

1:39 PM 4788 GV BULLWINKLE Annie Simmons QLD

1:48 PM

Competition 15 - Maxisoy EA FEI Young Rider Individual Test (16-21 yrs) Main Arena

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:55 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

2:04 PM P824 DARA PARK TEQUILA SUNRISE Sydney Evans NSW

2:13 PM 5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

2:22 PM 3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

2:31 PM 6044 SEVENTH HEAVEN Elizabeth Ballard QLD

2:40 PM 105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD

2:49 PM

2:58 PM

3:07 PM 5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

3:16 PM 6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan NSW

3:25 PM 5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD

3:34 PM 4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-McIntyre QLD

3:43 PM 72 CAMPARI AS Charlotte Waterman NSW

3:52 PM 3888 FLORETT Annie Simmons QLD

4:01 PM End of Class

E: Mary Seefried; C: Anita Barton; M: Mura Love

break

break

E: Anita Barton; C: Jacki Reed; M: Mura Love

End of Class

E: Anita Barton; H: Joan Macartney; C: Mary Seefried; M: Mura Love; 

B: Connie Bookless

End of Class
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Competition 19 - Horseland Underwood EA Medium Horse 4.2 Arena 2

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

9:00 AM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

9:08 AM 5249 RITUEL BELL Emily Baretta QLD

9:16 AM 6168 CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak QLD

9:24 AM 9319 FIOREALAINN SIR RICHIE Jordan Evans NSW

9:32 AM 5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker QLD

9:40 AM 2919 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLD

9:48 AM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

9:56 AM 4194 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney NSW

10:04 AM 8782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara NSW

10:12 AM 3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer QLD

10:20 AM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW

10:28 AM

Competition 13 - EA FEI Pony Individual Test (12-16 yrs) Arena 2

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Pony Rider State

10:50 AM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

10:58 AM 6502 CENTRE STAGE CANE Gabrielle House QLD

11:06 AM 6223 OAK PARK TEMPT ME Emelia Phillips QLD

11:14 AM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

11:22 AM 5672 BORDERSHOW VERSACE Chelsea Gatti QLD

11:30 AM

Competition 27 - Interschool Preliminary 1.2 Horse & Pony Arena 2

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

11:40 AM 6050 SILKWOOD SEPTEMBER RAIN Azalea Sattler QLD

11:48 AM 6840 GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY Mia Pace QLD

11:56 AM 6382 ROTHWELL KING OF KING Piper Kilgore QLD

12:04 PM 5800 KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLD

12:12 PM 6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD 

12:20 PM 6380 PENMAIN HANDEL Azalea Sattler QLD

12:28 PM

End of Class

End of Class

C: Maria Schwennesen

C: Jacki Reed; B: Mura Love

End of Class

C: Jacki Reed; B: Mura Love

Friday, 7 July 2017 Version 3.0 Page 3 of 6



Competition 20 - Horseland Underwood EA Medium Horse 4.3 Arena 2

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

1:30 PM 5738 KOHINOOR FORTUNE Hannah Barker QLD

1:38 PM 2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW

1:46 PM 6168 CAROUSELS KING HIT Jayde Novak QLD

1:54 PM 4194 RIVERWOOD PARIS Ella Barney NSW

2:02 PM 8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright NSW

2:10 PM 3304 FAIRBANKS PERFECTION Emma Spencer QLD

2:18 PM 9319 FIOREALAINN SIR RICHIE Jordan Evans NSW

2:26 PM 5249 RITUEL BELL Emily Baretta QLD

2:34 PM 8782 EAGLEWOOD RENOWN Isabella Macnamara NSW

2:42 PM 2919 DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER Bailey Grofski QLD

2:50 PM 5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD

2:58 PM

Competition 28 - Interschool Preliminary 1.3 Horse & Pony Arena 2

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

3:20 PM 6050 SILKWOOD SEPTEMBER RAIN Azalea Sattler QLD

3:28 PM 5800 KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Mia Doogue QLD

3:36 PM 6382 ROTHWELL KING OF KING Piper Kilgore QLD

3:44 PM 6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD 

3:52 PM 6840 GLENORMISTON DUNMURRY Mia Pace QLD

4:00 PM 6380 PENMAIN HANDEL Azalea Sattler QLD

4:08 PM

Competition 23 - DQ Officials Subcommittee EA Novice Horse 2.2 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:30 AM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD

8:38 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD

8:46 AM 6046 GRIDIRON Rhiannon Thomas QLD

8:54 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

9:02 AM 6464 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLD

9:10 AM 5108 JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD

9:18 AM 5969 MYSTERY MACHINE Lucy Shannon QLD

9:26 AM 6256 HIGH HOPES Georgia Hunt QLD

9:34 AM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

9:42 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

9:50 AM

9:58 AM

10:06 AM 6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

10:14 AM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD

10:22 AM 6614 GLANDORE WESTERN STAR Holly Willmore QLD

10:30 AM 6301 REMI FIRST CLASS India Priestley QLD

10:38 AM 5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI Kelsey Taylor QLD

10:46 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD

10:54 AM 4954 LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO Macada Roebig QLD

11:02 AM 6272 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski QLD

11:10 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

11:18 AM 6734 HIGH RANGE Skye Sidebottom QLD

11:26 AM

11:34 AM

11:42 AM 6103 FOREVER KISS Indira Jorgensen QLD

11:50 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

11:58 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Emily Ballard QLD

12:06 PM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans NSW

12:14 PM 897 SAN BERNARDO Emma Spencer QLD

End of Class

End of Class

C: Joan Macartney

break

E: Joan Macartney; C: Emma Flegman

break

C: Maria Schwennesen; B: Adam Riess

break

break

Friday, 7 July 2017 Version 3.0 Page 4 of 6



12:22 PM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

12:30 PM 6157 PRAYER Mackenzie Boundy QLD

12:38 PM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLD

12:46 PM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO Hannah Giblin QLD

12:54 PM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD

1:02 PM 6188 ISLE OF DELHAVEN Tasmin Colquhoun QLD

1:10 PM

Competition 25 - EA Novice Pony 2.2 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:00 PM 5586 GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Teah Mayne QLD

2:08 PM 5850 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards NSW

2:16 PM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD

2:24 PM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Aalia Lucchetta QLD

2:32 PM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

2:40 PM 6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling NSW

2:48 PM 6596 TRAPALANDA DOWNS MONEYPENNY Emmerson Ball QLD

2:56 PM P462 HP HOT STEPPER Ayva Barney NSW

3:04 PM 6828 TOP OF THE HILL KINGSTON Charlotte Adamson QLD

3:12 PM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

3:20 PM

Competition 22 - EA Medium Pony 4.3 Outdoor Arena 1

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

4:00 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

4:08 PM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Sarah Coggan QLD

4:16 PM 6208 MAJESTIC STORM Madison Law QLD

4:24 PM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

4:32 PM 1298 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Emmerson Ball QLD

4:40 PM

Competition 24 - DQ Officials Subcommittee EA Novice Horse 2.3 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

8:30 AM 554 F1 JULIUS CAESAR Sydney Evans NSW

8:38 AM 897 SAN BERNARDO Emma Spencer QLD

8:46 AM 5996 PROMISE FOR GOLD Anika Green QLD

8:54 AM 4954 LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO Macada Roebig QLD

9:02 AM 6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD

9:10 AM 6087 SWEET ROSE John Lord QLD

9:18 AM 6734 HIGH RANGE Skye Sidebottom QLD

9:26 AM 6330 WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN Theresa Heinrichs QLD

9:34 AM 6529 SAN CHURO Emily Ballard QLD

9:42 AM 6103 FOREVER KISS Indira Jorgensen QLD

9:50 AM

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Adam Riess

break

End of Class

End of Class

End of Class

E: Julie Watson; C: Connie Bookless

E: Col. Sunil Shivdas; C: Emma Flegman
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9:58 AM

10:06 AM 6562 WOODSIDE MAESTRO Hannah Giblin QLD

10:14 AM 6157 PRAYER Mackenzie Boundy QLD

10:22 AM 5964 MIMSICAL Madison Clarke QLD

10:30 AM 5337 CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE Charlotte Adamson QLD

10:38 AM 6046 GRIDIRON Rhiannon Thomas QLD

10:46 AM 6188 ISLE OF DELHAVEN Tasmin Colquhoun QLD

10:54 AM 6418 HARROGATE Hannah Barker QLD

11:02 AM 6464 FAIRVIEW ARAMIS Sasha Norton QLD

11:10 AM 6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD

11:18 AM 6256 HIGH HOPES Georgia Hunt QLD

11:26 AM

11:34 AM

11:42 AM 6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLD

11:50 AM 5969 MYSTERY MACHINE Lucy Shannon QLD

11:58 AM 6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD

12:06 PM 5108 JAYBEE ANGELICA Tasmin Anderson QLD

12:14 PM 6614 GLANDORE WESTERN STAR Holly Willmore QLD

12:22 PM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLD

12:30 PM 6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD

12:38 PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER Hope Beerling QLD

12:46 PM 6301 REMI FIRST CLASS India Priestley QLD

12:54 PM 6272 DICAVALLI DUKE Bailey Grofski QLD

1:02 PM 5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI Kelsey Taylor QLD

1:10 PM

Competition 21 - EA Medium Pony 4.2 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:00 PM 1298 TILLEY PARK TOP CAT Emmerson Ball QLD

2:08 PM 5124 MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLD

2:16 PM 4118 BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER Sarah Coggan QLD

2:24 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLD

2:32 PM 6208 MAJESTIC STORM Madison Law QLD

2:40 PM

Competition 26 - EA Novice Pony 2.3 Outdoor Arena 3

Judges:

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State

2:55 PM 5586 GLENORMISTON ROOSCA Teah Mayne QLD

3:03 PM 5850 CHERATON CABARET Belle Edwards NSW

3:11 PM 5929 ANAKIE SAINT NICK Amber Hamilton QLD

3:19 PM 4986 IMPERIAL AUSTIN Aalia Lucchetta QLD

3:27 PM 6065 CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK Sophie Peach QLD

3:35 PM 6703 ASPEN WAY POWER PONY Summer Chaseling NSW

3:43 PM 6596 TRAPALANDA DOWNS MONEYPENNY Emmerson Ball QLD

3:51 PM P462 HP HOT STEPPER Ayva Barney NSW

3:59 PM 6828 TOP OF THE HILL KINGSTON Charlotte Adamson QLD

4:07 PM P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

4:15 PM End of Class

E: Julie Watson; C: Jacki Reed

E: Julie Watson; C: Jacki Reed

End of Class

End of Class

break

break

break
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